EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
● Endurance : 85 °C 2000 h
● RoHS compliant
Unit：mm
 Dimensions
Freq.(Hz)
 Please see the attached characteristics list

purchase in the country of Japan.
SU-A (Bi-polar) series
◇ Part number system e.g.: ECEA0JN331U
*:Bi-polar
Endurance : 85 °C 2000 h (1000 h for each polarity)
*1: Ripple current (120 Hz / +85 °C)
*2: tan δ  (120 Hz / +20 °C)
・ When requesting taped product, please put the letter “B” or “i” between the "( )".
 Lead wire pitch　✽B=5 mm, 7.5 mm, i=2.5 mm.
・ Please refer to the page of “Taping dimensions”.
  Characteristics list
L
Ripple
current
*1
(mA rms)
tan δ*2
Lead
dia.
(ød)
―
20.0 ―
Rated
voltage
(V)
Capacitance
(±20 %)
(μF)
Case size
(ｍｍ)
Specification
Min. Packaging
 Q'ty (PCS)
øD Taping
Straight
Taping
✽B
Strai-
ght
leads
Part No.
Taping
✽i
Lead length
(mm)
Lead space
0.30
250  0.30
0.30
0.34
0.8
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 01-Sep-25
11.5 ―
12.5
2.5
11.5 ―
―
11.0 2.5
11.2
35.5
31.5 ―0.36
250
0.25